BEENEZEGRTTMERRE (210478 17 BwmsiETes)

v EABSETER
RBFELR ¢ RBTFET ez (A7)
B g e e e ane
AT | b3 R
109771 | 26 21 0 0 21
098" | 16 13 0 0 13
109#9° | 37 80 0 0 80
109107 | 40 120 7 7 113
109#11° | 54 174 6 I3 161
09127 | 18 192 3 16 176
0#171 | 19 211 17 33 178
0#21 | 10 221 20 53 168
10#3° | 18 239 21 80 159
0#471 | 12 251 22 102 149
10#51 | 13 264 2 104 160
10#671 | 22 286 29 133 153
077 | 12 298 15 148 150
081 | 12 310 20 168 142
09 | 8 318 I8 186 132
0107 | 12 330 14 200 130
10#11° | 13 343 20 220 123
o«12° | 18 361 15 235 126
Hie1 | 14 375 19 254 121
Hle2 | 17 392 I7 271 121
13" | 24 116 16 287 129
NEYERE 140 10 297 143
151 | 20 160 11 311 149
16" | 26 186 10 321 165
H1e770 | 20 506 1 322 184
18 | 14 520 0 322 198
191 | 15 535 322 213
1100 | 18 553 28 350 203
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